LAB MANUAL
         Tester LPS04: Numerical Aperture, Attenuation, Bending/Connector Losses in Fibers
1 | P a g e
Numerical Aperture, Attenuation, Bending & Connector Losses in Optical
     Fibers
LABORATORY   MANUAL: TESTER  LPS04
0. Introduction
        0.1 Tester LPS04 for Study of Optical Fibers and Optical Fiber Cables

         Tester LPS04: Numerical Aperture, Attenuation, Bending/Connector Losses in Fibers
12 | P a g e
2.3 Cable Ordering Information:
# OF Cable PMMA-0.5 Half metre PMMA cable/ SMA-SMA connector
# OF Cable PMMA-1.0 One metre PMMA cable with SMA-SMA connector
# OF Cable PMMA-2.0 Two metre PMMA cable with SMA-SMA connector
# OF Cable PMMA-3.0 Three metre PMMA cable with SMA-SMA connect
# OF Cable PMMA-5.0 Five metre PMMA cable with SMA-SMA connector
3.0  SMA Connectorised Light Emitting Diode with Wavelength of 660 nm
The optical fiber Light Emitting Diode (LED), operating at 660nm, couples around -10
to-13 dBm of optical power into a 1000 micron PMMA fiber. The LED is terminated
with an optical SMA 905 connector made of glass-filled nylon and is panel